
Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény

1. Matuska Pál 789 Viharsarki SE 173

2. Munkácsi Ildikó 1844 Viharsarki SE 170

3. Gácsi Nóra 1373 Viharsarki SE 164

4. Horváth József Csaba 1070 Proshooting LE 164

5. Dancsó Tibor 788 Viharsarki SE 163

6. Szentkúti Tamás 554 Viharsarki SE 163

7. Kürti István 2093 Viharsarki SE 163

8. Opra Viktor 969  Viharsarki SE. 162

9. Szabó Attila 968 Viharsarki SE 159

10. Ficzere József 1080 Viharsarki SE 156

11. Tóth János 1040 Viharsarki SE 153

12. Ficzere Tamás 1103 Viharsarki SE 151

13. Varga József 1470 Viharsarki SE 147

14. Annus Szabolcs 2092 Viharsarki SE 145

15. Magyar József 1330 Viharsarki SE 141

16. Botta Zsófia Anna 1041 Viharsarki SE 138

17. Fazekas Dániel ifj. 2261 Viharsarki SE 138

18. Molnár István 1966 Viharsarki SE 137

19. Pardi Sándor 522 Viharsarki SE 117

20. Zsíros Tamás 1843 Viharsarki SE 110

21. Vincze Dávid Edgár ifj. 1789 Viharsarki SE 109

22. Bánfi János Zoltán 2288 Viharsarki SE 108

23. Király Nikolász 1946 Viharsarki SE 98

24. Palyusik János 967 Viharsarki SE 97

25. Hankó András 580 Debreceni Honvéd SE 96

26 Sluch Mihály 1931 Viharsarki SE 95

27 Dr.Hőss Károly 1314 Viharsarki SE 93

I. Peregei István Emlékverseny, Viharsarki SE.
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Helyszín:

Dátum:

   Hely.   Név V.eng. Egyesület Össz.E. 10 m 20m 30m 40m 50m

1. Matuska Pál 789 Viharsarki SE 634 130 130 127 127 120

2. Dancsó Tibor 788 Viharsarki SE 634 130 130 127 126 121

3. Opra Viktor 969 Viharsarki SE 634 130 130 127 129 118

4. Horváth József Csaba 1070 Proshoting LE 633 130 130 128 126 119

5. Botta Zsófia Anna 1041 Viharsarki SE 633 130 128 127 126 122

6. Magyar József 1330 Viharsarki SE 613 117 127 126 125 118

7. Szabó Attila 968 Viharsarki SE 612 104 130 127 127 124

8. Munkácsi Ildikó 1844 Viharsarki SE 610 123 129 128 120 110

9. Ficzere Tamás 1103 Viharsarki SE 610 123 129 123 121 114

10. Kürti István 2093 Viharsarki SE 602 129 126 123 120 104

11. Gácsi Nóra 1373 Viharsarki SE 599 130 129 122 126 89

12. Tóth János 1040 Viharsarki SE 597 130 130 125 107 105

13. Szentkúti Tamás 554 Viharsarki SE 583 123 128 130 121 81

14. Ficzere József 1080 Viharsarki SE 576 120 121 109 107 119

15. Varga József 1470 Viharsarki SE 535 128 125 101 102 79

16. Zsíros Tamás 1843 Viharsarki SE 512 120 127 112 104 50

17. Pardi Sándor 522 Viharsarki SE 510 49 124 119 109 109

18. Molnár István 1966 Viharsarki SE 489 121 124 121 123 0

19. Annus Szabolcs 2092 Viharsarki SE 451 95 119 87 76 74

20. Fazekas Dániel ifj. 2261 Viharsarki SE 373 129 95 99 50 0

21. Vincze Dávid Edgár ifj. 1789 Viharsarki SE 372 130 117 102 23 0

22. Király Nikolász 1946 Viharsarki SE 352 115 119 77 41 0

23. Palyusik János 967 Viharsarki SE 352 110 118 80 44 0

24. Hankó András 580 Debreceni Honvéd SE 351 117 120 75 39 0

25. Sluch Mihály 1931 Viharsarki SE 350 110 112 63 60 0

26. Dr. Hőss Károly 1314 Viharsarki SE 348 118 115 54 61 0

50 m-es Preciziós Verseny
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